
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201105013-15-1/1

GHAPAFA

18/05/2011  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  13

DOS SANTOS Maik 

PACHECO Fernando

CRUZ Diogenes j

SANTANA Bruno f

PALMA Aleph b

LIMA Philipe c d

ALMEIDA Cesar a

SOUSA Arthur m

SANTOS Thiagus p

POZZER Alexandro

RIBEIRO Felipe b

SANTOS Lucas j p

PERRELA Matheus 

GUIMARAES O

OLIVEIRA G r

VANINI Fabio f

DOS SANTOS Maik 

ALMEIDA Cesar a

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

10

12

13
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17
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21

23

26

28

85

1

12

9/17

5/17

4/11

0/1

8/15

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/5

5/20

34/89

26/47

1/12

27/59

0/3

1/1

3/7

3/5

1/1

0/1

4/6

5/7

0/1

1/2

2/2

1/1

21/37

8/36

2/8

10/44

2/3

3/7

1/1

2/3

8/14

5/13

1/3

6/16

2/3

4/6

1/2

7/8

3/3

7/9

0/1

12/14

1/1

3/4

7/7

47/58

4/36

1/5

5/41

1/2

1/2

1/1

0/1

0/1

3/7

3/11

2/2

5/13

2/2

1/1

1/2

0/1

4/6

0/4

0/1

0/5

1/2

0/1

6/7

7/10

1/4

0/2

1/6

15/29

8/22

13/27

4/7

9/11

4/5

15/26

5/8

20/30

3/4

2/8

10/26

16/18

124/221

47/151

7/33

54/184

0.0%

 51.7%

 36.4%

 48.1%

 57.1%

 81.8%

0.0%

 80.0%

 57.7%

 62.5%

 66.7%

0.0%

 75.0%

 25.0%

 38.5%

 88.9%

 56.1%

 31.1%

 21.2%

 29.3%

6

11

3

6

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

37

6

1

7

5

7

4

11

2

3

7

9

4

2

8

62

5

5

3

1

1

1

1

2

3

12

2

2

1

2

2

9

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

PINHEIROS

(COURT PLAYER)

34

21

8

47

3

4

7

30

13

3

7

3

1

3

14

2

1

2

1

5

2

1

1

6

1

1

89

37

14

58

7

6

10

 38.2%

 56.8%

 57.1%

 81.0%

 42.9%

 66.7%

 70.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

64

4

4

8

TIME

03:19:10

03:25:18

01:46:15

03:05:55

00:50:13

01:54:05

00:42:55

01:18:15

01:56:20

01:36:26

02:59:31

00:00:00

00:23:16

00:25:17

02:02:31

01:59:58

03:19:10

00:42:55

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Place 5-6

4

5

9

14

RAY

THW

AS-LIB

AS-QAT

29:29 (18:12)

29:36 (14:21)

27:29 (13:12)

39:36 (25:18)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   16 201105016-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 DOS SANTOS Maik 3 PACHECO Fernando 4 CRUZ Diogenes j 5 SANTANA Bruno f 6 PALMA Aleph b 10 LIMA Philipe c d 12 ALMEIDA Cesar a 13 SOUSA Arthur m 

14 SANTOS Thiagus p 17 POZZER Alexandro 18 RIBEIRO Felipe b 21 SANTOS Lucas j p 23 PERRELA Matheus  26 GUIMARAES O 28 OLIVEIRA G r 85 VANINI Fabio f 

OPPONENT

19 EDUARDO Gurbindo  33 SULIC Renato  5 ANDERSSON Kim v  14 VUJIN Marko  30 GAJIC Dragan  4 IVANCSIK Gergo  3 STRLEK Manuel  7 DRAGICEVIC M

 39 JICHA Filip  3 MARKO Krivokapic  4 EDUARD Fernandez  5 KOPLJAR Marko  24 OSCAR Perales  30 TERZIC Mirsad  14 BASSEL Moussa  11 SPRENGER C

PINHEIROS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

47/58 36/42

3/7 8/13

7/10 5/7

4/6

5/9

4/8

9/14

7/14

10/26

16/43

12/26

8/1315/33

5/10

5/13

12/30

16/22

10/13

10/25

 1 DOS SANTOS Maik 

 12 ALMEIDA Cesar a

 

 2 JOSE MANUEL S

 12 AL TURKKI 

 12 ALILOVIC Mirko

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  3/21     0/1     3/24  

  9/26     2/3     9/22  

  6/21    9/19    6/14  

   1/5      0/1      0/5   

  2/10     2/2      1/3   

   0/3      1/3      0/1   

   1/5                  0/5   

   1/7      3/3      3/8   

   4/8      1/1      3/6   

   0/6      1/4      2/7   

   1/5      1/1      1/9   

   2/6      0/1     4/12  

   1/2      1/3      0/3   

   0/5                  3/5   

   1/4      4/6      1/9   

RAY 

AS-QAT 

AS-LIB 

AS-LIB AS-QAT THW AS-QAT RAY AS-QAT RAY THW 

THW AS-LIB AS-LIB RAY AS-LIB  AS-QAT RAY  THW
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